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8:00

9:00 LTCC Networks LTCC Networks Networks LTCC Networks LTCC

10:00 lab lab lab lab lab lab lab lab

11:00 part 1 part 1 part 3 part 3 part 1 part 1 part 3 part 3

12:00 D.Sz. M.M. D.Sz. K.Z. M.M. D.Sz. K.Z. D.Sz.

13:00

14:00 LTCC Networks LTCC Networks Networks LTCC Networks LTCC

15:00 lab lab lab lab lab lab lab lab

16:00 part 2 part 2 part 4 part 4 part 2 part 2 part 4 part 4

17:00 D.Sz. M.M. D.Sz. K.Z. M.M. D.Sz. K.Z. D.Sz.

Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2

Saturday, Sep. 28

Project Management

part 1

M. Wojnarowski, 

OMEC

lunch

Project Management

part 2

M. Wojnarowski, 

OMEC

Friday, Sep. 27

lunch

Internet Protocol in 

Sensor Networks

K. Zaraska, ITE

lunch

lunch lunch

Friday, Oct. 4Thursday, Oct. 3

lunch

Intellectual Property

part 2

D. Kasprzycki, UJ

Monday, Sep. 30

lunch

Wednesday, Sep. 25 Thursday, Sep. 26

Introduction to Internet 

Protocol

M. Machnik, ITE

Intellectual Property

part 1

D. Kasprzycki, UJ

Wednesday, Oct. 2

lunch

LTCC lectures

T. Maeder, EPFL

K. Malecha, PWr

Workshop - soft skills

Board meeting

Sunday, Sep. 22

SENSEIVER          

Board Meeting

Grant Writing

part 1

Ömer Ceylan, 

EuropaMedia

Grant Writing

part 2

Ömer Ceylan, 

EuropaMedia

Monday, Sep. 23 Tuesday, Sep. 24

lunch

Tuesday, Oct. 1

SENSEIVER Summer School 2013

IMAPS - CPMT 2013

Key:

IMAPS Poland Conference

Food :)

Workshop - hard skills


